
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type Role WMBE DBE SBE VOB
Marie Kidhe rieimaginesolutions@gmail.com RieImagine Solutions LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Nancy Gudekunst nancy@marcopdx.com MARCO Ideas Unlimited Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Christy Kinney christyk@streamlineinstall.com Streamline Solutions Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Brian Marcus customercare@unipakcorp.net Unipak Corp. Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Ralph Mitchell Ralph@beprepared2treat.com beprepared2trerat Goods and Services Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Brandon Swanson brandon@screenprintnw.com Screenprint Northwest Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
VICTORIA JEFFERSON malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes No No
Tony Schoeler tschoeler@arkenco.com Arken Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Suzy Bichl skbichl@gmail.com Suzy Bichl Photography Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Kennesha Buycks kennesha@petrichorcreative.com ACLT Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Lucinda Hark Lucinda@ghostmountainllc.com Ghost Mountain Goods and Services Both No No Yes Yes
Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com Imagae360 Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Paolo Esteban paolo@bayanidesigns.com Bayani Designs Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Bunthay Cheam cheam.b@portseattle.org POS Other - Government Agency Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Vikash Kodati vikash.kodati@gmail.com Godel Space Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Priscila Carrijo priscila@rmpglobal.com RMP Global Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Both Yes - minority owned No Yes Yes
Yolanda Revilla yolanda@unipakcorp.net Unipak Corp. Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Doreen Blades doreen@usecoproducts.com US Eco Products Corporation Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Sibongile Larissa sibo@immigrantguide.org RAC Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Paul Reed paulreed@fbcresults.com FBC Results LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Cameron McNeil cameron@lonepeakpacks.com Lone Peak Packs Goods and Services Both No No Yes No
TODD GIVEN t.m.given@protocad-inc.com PROTOCAD DESIGNS, INC. Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Austin Fisher austin@fastcoinc.com Fastco Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Abraham Gebrekidan abrahama@ecseattle.org Ethiopian Community in Seattle Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Subcontractor / Subconsultant No Yes No No
Tahni Hartso hartso.t@portseattle.org Port of Seattle Other - Government Agency Both No No No No
James Casanova jamesc@uniondrones.net Union Drones LLC Architecture and Engineering Both No No Yes No
Nduku M askanchorhealth@gmail.com The Anchor Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Denise Jones denise.jones@wsdot.wa.gov WSDOT Other - Government Agency Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Brandon LaVerne blaverne@farwestcorrosion.com Farwest Corrosion Control Company Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned No No No
Roma Agarwal contact@earthswag.shop Earth Swag Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Dennis Antenucci Dennis.Antenucci@terracon.com Terracon Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Tara Jacobs service@luminsecurity.com Lumin Security Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Kevin Bower kevin@meltarsupply.com Meltar Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Lelani Thomsen lelanit@lithtexnw.com Lithtex-NW - Printing Solutions Goods and Services Both No No Yes No
Kim Nguyen kim@photosbykim.com photosbykim llc Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Erik Walasek erik@ped-stuart.com Stuart Promotional Products Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
IRENE REYES GLOVELADY@EXCELSUPPLYCOMPANY.COM Excel Supply Company Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Katherine Mabanta-Eagan katherine@kcateringseattle.com K Catering Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Debbie A Wilson info@FreshFamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Lillian Hill brownsugarbaking@live.com Brown Sugar Baking Company Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Carolina Sanchez Carolina@gritcitycleaningservices.com Grit City Cleaning Services Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Chris Brown Chris@chaleurcreative.com Chaleur Creative Consulting Both No No Yes No
Phyllicia Thomson Flea@mehrakiproductions.com Mehraki Productions Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Simon Okelo okelo@onevibeafrica.org One Vibe Media Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Lisa Collins lisa@myunified.com Unified Office Services Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Maggie Keomahavong maggievetcorps@gmail.com Aerotex Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
La Donna Graham ladonna@seattlecommercialsigns.com Seattle Commercial Signs Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Rebecca See bsee@prrbiz.com PRR, Inc. Consulting Both Yes - women owned Yes No No
Mulugeta Hailemariam magecon2018@gmail.com magecon general construction and technical serviceConsulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Anthony Thomason ant.mehrakiproductions@gmail.com Mehraki Productions Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
John Ozkurt john.ozkurt@horizoniot.org Horizon IoT LLC Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Ni'Ko Boston niko@nrbglobalsolutions.com NRB Global Solutions, LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority owned No Yes No
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Alexis Ames Alexis@nwglobalimports.com Nw global imports Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Taylor Bergmann Taylor.bergmann@gmail.com Northwest cleaning solutions Goods and Services Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Sean Forsyth sforsyth@applied.com Applied Industrial Technologies Goods and Services Both No No No No
Ali Lee eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infinity Nation Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Grace Perez grace@noahstruck.com Noah's Truck LLC Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Joe Stanton jstanton@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Goods and Services Both No No No No
Makieda Hart Strongfamilybond6@gmil.com SGT. Hartâ€™s BBQ sauce Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
catherine bassetti bassettiphotography@gmail.com Catherine Bassetti Photography Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Aaron Reinhardt aaronkreinhardt0921@gmail.com Too Tall Luxury Cleaning, LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Both No Yes Yes No
Lynette Vargas Garcia jobs.lynettevgarcia@gmail.com VGB Services, LLC Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No Yes Yes No
David Groves David.Groves@safehavendefense.com Safe Haven Defense Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Endiriyas Bedasa EndiriyasBedasa@biyafglobaltech.com Biyaf Global LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Ashley White ashley@skycleansolutions.com SkyClean Solutions Goods and Services Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No


